CROSS REFERENCE
VOLTS EDISON BUSSMANN MERSEN GOULD LITTELFUSE
250 ECNR FRN-R TR FLNR
600 ECSR FRS-R TRS FLSR
Dual Element Time-Delay
Class RK5 Fuses
ECNR40
ECNR70

Rated
Voltage Pcs/Pkg Package
Weight Price
AC Max
ECNR1 1
250V
10
0.30 lb
$131.00
ECNR2 2 $127.00
ECNR3 3 $122.00
ECNR5 5
0.50 lb
$119.00
ECNR8 8 $122.00
ECNR10 10 $119.00
ECNR15 15 $93.00
ECNR20 20 $93.00
ECNR25 25 $93.00
ECNR30 30 $93.00
ECNR35 35
1.00 lb
$151.00
ECNR40 40 $151.00
ECNR45 45 $151.00
ECNR50 50 $151.00
ECNR60 60 $151.00
ECNR70 70
5 1.50 lb
$175.00
ECNR80 80 $175.00
ECNR90 90 $186.00
ECNR100 100 $175.00
ECNR125 125
1
0.77 lb
$88.00
ECNR150 150 $88.00
ECNR175 175 1.10 lb $88.00
ECNR200 200
1.52 lb
$88.00
ECNR225 225 $115.00
ECNR250 250 $115.00
ECNR300 300 $115.00
ECNR350 350 $118.00
ECNR400 400 $112.00
ECNR450 450
3.00 lb
$187.00
ECNR500 500 $187.00
ECNR600 600 $187.00
ECSR Series 600V
Dual-element Time-delay Fuses
Part
Number
AMP
Rating
Rated
Voltage Pcs/Pkg Package
Weight Price
AC Max
ECSR3 3
600V
10
1.7 lb
$217.00
ECSR4 4 $217.00
ECSR5 5 $217.00
ECSR6 6 $217.00
ECSR6-25 6.25 $226.00
ECSR7 7 $231.00
ECSR8 8 $217.00
ECSR10 10 $217.00
ECSR12 12 $217.00
ECSR15 15 $193.00
ECSR17-5 17.5 $193.00
ECSR20 20 $193.00
ECSR25 25 $193.00
ECSR30 30 $193.00
ECSR35 35
3.00 lb
$338.00
ECSR40 40 $338.00
ECSR45 45 $338.00
ECSR50 50 $338.00
ECSR60 60 $338.00
ECSR70 70
5 50.54 lb
$363.00
ECSR80 80 $363.00
ECSR90 90 $363.00
ECSR100 100 $363.00
ECSR110 110
1
1.00 lb $142.00
ECSR125 125
1.22 lb
$142.00
ECSR150 150 $142.00
ECSR175 175 $142.00
ECSR200 200 $142.00
ECSR225 225
3.00 lb
$219.00
ECSR250 250 $219.00
ECSR300 300 $239.00
ECSR350 350 $219.00
ECSR400 400 $219.00
ECSR450 450
5.00 lb
$321.00
ECSR500 500 $321.00
ECSR600 600 $321.00
ECNR/ECSR Dimensions
Ferrule Design – 1 through 60 Amperes Knife Blade – 70 through 600 Amperes
Dimensions inches (mm)
Part Number Amps